
Month Date Year Day Time Room
March 4 2024 Monday 4:00pm AC013
March 7 2024 Thursday 4:00pm AC013
March 12 2024 Tuesday 8:30am AC013
March 14 2024 Thursday 4:00 PM AC013
March 18 2024 Monday 12:30 PM AC013
March 19 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM AC013
March 21 2024 Thursday 4:00 PM AC013
March 25 2024 Monday 4:00pm AC013
March 26 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM AC013
March 28 2024 Thursday 4:00 PM AC013
April 1 2024 Monday 4:00 PM AC013
April 2 2024 Tuesday 12:30 PM AC013
April 4 2024 Thursday 8:30 AM AC013
April 8 2024 Monday 4:00 PM AC013
April 9 2024 Tuesday 12:30 PM AC013
April 11 2024 Thursday 4:00 PM AC013
April 16 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM AC013
April 18 2024 Thursday 4:00 PM AC013
April 22 2024 Monday 12:30 PM AC013
April 23 2024 Thursday 4:00 PM AC013
April 25 2024 Monday 12:30 PM AC013
April 29 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM AC013

Registration and non-refundable fee of $20.00
 is due to hold your seat.

Test Sign Up is on a 'first come, first serve' basis.
Please contact 785-670-2200 to set

an appointment. 

https://accuplacer.collegeboard.org/student/practice 
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